Categories: general confidential SPEC No.GOL-QR-C21-14-001/06
Reference Specification
Product Name: GLE02H Series
GOL Part Number: Thin Film RF Inductor
Customer:
Halogen Free & RoHS Compliance
Customer Authorized Signature

Frequency
(GHzMin.)
Rated
Current
(mA)
L（nH） Tolerance
GLE02H0N2□PG01 500MHz 0.2 B/C - 0.1 16.6 990.0
GLE02H0N3□PG01 500MHz 0.3 B/C - 0.1 16.6 990.0
GLE02H0N4□PG01 500MHz 0.4 B/C 11.0 0.1 16.6 990.0
GLE02H0N5□PG01 500MHz 0.5 B/C 11.0 0.1 16.6 730.0
GLE02H0N6□PG01 500MHz 0.6 B/C 11.0 0.1 16.6 730.0
GLE02H0N7□PG01 500MHz 0.7 B/C 11.0 0.15 16.6 630.0
GLE02H0N8□PG01 500MHz 0.8 B/C 11.0 0.15 16.6 630.0
GLE02H0N9□PG01 500MHz 0.9 B/C 11.0 0.15 16.6 580.0
GLE02H1N0□PG01 500MHz 1.0 B/C 11.0 0.15 16.6 580.0
GLE02H1N1□PG01 500MHz 1.1 B/C 11.0 0.2 16.6 570.0
GLE02H1N2□PG01 500MHz 1.2 B/C 11.0 0.2 16.6 550.0
GLE02H1N3□PG01 500MHz 1.3 B/C 11.0 0.2 15.0 400.0
GLE02H1N4□PG01 500MHz 1.4 B/C 11.0 0.2 15.0 400.0
GLE02H1N5□PG01 500MHz 1.5 B/C 11.0 0.2 15.0 400.0
GLE02H1N6□PG01 500MHz 1.6 B/C 11.0 0.3 15.0 390.0
GLE02H1N7□PG01 500MHz 1.7 B/C 11.0 0.3 15.0 380.0
GLE02H1N8□PG01 500MHz 1.8 B/C 11.0 0.3 15.0 380.0
GLE02H1N9□PG01 500MHz 1.9 B/C 11.0 0.3 13.0 380.0
GLE02H2N0□PG01 500MHz 2.0 B/C 11.0 0.3 13.0 380.0
GLE02H2N1□PG01 500MHz 2.1 B/C 11.0 0.3 13.0 380.0
GLE02H2N2□PG01 500MHz 2.2 B/C 11.0 0.3 13.0 380.0
GLE02H2N3□PG01 500MHz 2.3 B/C 11.0 0.4 13.0 370.0
GLE02H2N4□PG01 500MHz 2.4 B/C 11.0 0.4 13.0 370.0
GLE02H2N5□PG01 500MHz 2.5 B/C 11.0 0.4 11.5 370.0
GLE02H2N6□PG01 500MHz 2.6 B/C 11.0 0.4 11.5 370.0
GLE02H2N7□PG01 500MHz 2.7 B/C 11.0 0.4 11.5 370.0
GLE02H2N8□PG01 500MHz 2.8 B/C 11.0 0.5 10.0 360.0
GLE02H2N9□PG01 500MHz 2.9 B/C 11.0 0.5 10.0 360.0
GLE02H3N0□PG01 500MHz 3.0 B/C 11.0 0.5 10.0 360.0
GLE02H3N1□PG01 500MHz 3.1 B/C 11.0 0.9 10.0 290.0
GLE02H3N2□PG01 500MHz 3.2 B/C 11.0 0.9 10.0 290.0
GLE02H3N3□PG01 500MHz 3.3 B/C 11.0 0.9 10.0 290.0
Categories: general confidential SPEC No.GOL-QR-C21-14-001/06
GLE02H3N4□PG01 500MHz 3.4 B/C 11.0 1.0 9.7 280.0
GLE02H3N5□PG01 500MHz 3.5 B/C 11.0 1.0 9.7 280.0
GLE02H3N6□PG01 500MHz 3.6 B/C 11.0 1.0 9.7 280.0
GLE02H3N7□PG01 500MHz 3.7 B/C 11.0 1.0 9.7 270.0
GLE02H3N8□PG01 500MHz 3.8 B/C 11.0 1.0 9.7 270.0
GLE02H3N9□PG01 500MHz 3.9 B/C 11.0 1.0 9.0 270.0
GLE02H4N0□PG01 500MHz 4.0 B/C 11.0 1.0 9.0 270.0
GLE02H4N1□PG01 500MHz 4.1 B/C 11.0 1.0 9.0 270.0
GLE02H4N2□PG01 500MHz 4.2 B/C 11.0 1.0 9.0 270.0
GLE02H4N3□PG01 500MHz 4.3 H/J 11.0 1.0 9.0 270.0
GLE02H4N7□PG01 500MHz 4.7 H/J 11.0 1.0 8.5 270.0
GLE02H5N1□PG01 500MHz 5.1 H/J 11.0 1.2 7.8 250.0
GLE02H5N6□PG01 500MHz 5.6 H/J 11.0 1.3 7.8 230.0
GLE02H6N2□PG01 500MHz 6.2 H/J 11.0 1.3 7.2 220.0
GLE02H6N8□PG01 500MHz 6.8 H/J 11.0 1.4 6.6 210.0
GLE02H7N5□PG01 500MHz 7.5 H/J 11.0 1.5 6.6 200.0
GLE02H8N2□PG01 500MHz 8.2 H/J 11.0 1.6 6.6 190.0
GLE02H9N1□PG01 500MHz 9.1 H/J 11.0 1.7 5.9 170.0
GLE02H10N□PG01 500MHz 10.0 H/J 11.0 1.7 5.5 170.0
GLE02H11N□PG01 500MHz 11.0 H/J 11.0 1.9 3.5 140.0
GLE02H12N□PG01 500MHz 12.0 H/J 11.0 2.1 3.5 140.0
GLE02H15N□PG01 500MHz 15.0 H/J 10.0 2.3 3.0 140.0
GLE02H18N□PG01 500MHz 18.0 H/J 9.0 2.5 2.5 140.0
GLE02H20N□PG01 500MHz 20.0 H/J 9.0 2.9 2.7 140.0
GLE02H22N□PG01 500MHz 22.0 H/J 9.0 3.2 2.3 120.0
GLE02H24N□PG01 500MHz 24.0 H/J 9.0 3.2 2.2 120.0
GLE02H27N□PG01 500MHz 27.0 H/J 9.0 3.5 2.0 120.0
GLE02H30N□PG01 500MHz 30.0 H/J 7.0 3.6 1.8 120.0
GLE02H33N□PG01 300MHz 33.0 H/J 7.0 3.8 1.8 120.0
＊Typical value is actual performance.
Note□: Please specify the inductance tolerance. For L≤4.2nH, choose B=±0.1nH, C=±0.2nH; For L≥4.3nH, choose, H=±3%,
J=±5%
4. Testing Conditions